Law Offices of Ernest A. Seemann, Esq., P.A. 4729 DEL PRADO BOULEVARD Cape Coral, FL 33904-9626 6000002139156--4 -04/10/97--01054--004 *****35.UU *****35.UU City/State/Zip Phone # Office Use Only CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUMBER(S), (if known): (Corporation Name) (Document #) (Corporation Name) (Document #) (Corporation Name) (Document #) (Corporation Name) (Document #) Certified Copy ☐ Walk in Pick up time Photocopy ☐ Will wait Certificate of Status Mail out NEW FILINGS AMENDMENTS 500002139155---4 -04/10/97--01654--665 ******8:75 ******* Profit Amendment NonProfit Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director Limited Liability Change of Registered Agent Domestication Dissolution/Withdrawal Other Merger OTHER FILINGS REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION RAClg. Annual Report Forcign Fictitious Name Limited Partnership Name Reservation Reinstatement APR 1 7 1997 Trademark Other

CR2E031(1/95)

Examiner's Initials

CERTIFICATE CHANGING REGISTERED AGENT AND OFFICE **OF** THE DEARING CORPORATION II

MEDIANA 10 M 9:25 Pursuant to Section 607.0502 Florida Statutes, the registered agent and registered Agent, as well as the principal office address of THE DEARING CORPORATION II are changed as follows:

- The corporation's previous registered agent was Monika E. Farmar with the 1. registered office at 725 Cape Coral Parkway West, Cape Coral, FL 33914. The new registered agent shall be Claudia Shaw with the registered office at 1031 Cape Coral Parkway, Cape Coral, FL 33904.
 - The corporation's new mailing and principal office address is at 1503 SE 47 TER, 2. Cape Coral, FL 33904.

These changes were authorized by resolution duly adopted by the corporation's Board of Directors on April 4, 1997.

SUBSCRIBED at Cape Coral, Florida, this 4th day of April 1997.

Sole Director/president

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

Having been named to accept service of process for the above-stated Corporation at the place designated within the Certificate, the undersigned hereby accepts to act in this capacity and agrees to comply with the provisions of Chapter 48.091, Florida Statutes.

Claudia Shay

HOME SURVEY COMPANY 4601 SHERIDAN STREET SUITE 210 HOLLYWOOD, FLORIDA 33021

April 9, 1997

Secretary of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Re: Home Survey Company

Corporate Number: P96000049599 (9)

Dear Sir or Madam:

Please be advised that the above-referenced corporation principal place of business has been changed to the following:

4601 Sheridan Street Suite 210 Hollywood, Florida 33021.

Please update your records to reflect this change. Should you have any questions, please contact me at (954) 7/5-9880.

Sinderely/

Henry W. Johnson

President

HWJ/cd

K54/18

P96 OF ICT F THE OWN REFUTE 94

Section 215.26, Florida Statutes, states in part: "Applications for refunds as provided in this section shall be filed with the Comptroller, except as otherwise provided herein, within 3 years after the right to such refund shall have accrued else such right shall be barred." Three years is generally interpreted as meaning three years from the date of payment into the State treasury. The Comptroller has delegated the authority to accept applications for refund to the unit of State government which initially collected the money.

Pursuant to the provisions of Rule 3A-44.020, Florida Administrative Code, and Section 215.26, Florida Statutes, or Section _____*, Florida Statutes, I hereby apply for a refund of moneys I paid into the State treasury, which are subject to refund. The following information is submitted to substantiate the claim.

Name: CHARLES HAIL CONS. CORP INC. EIN or SS#: 283-64-0878
Address: 4767 Guil DRIVE
MI'MS FIA 32754
Amount: \$35.00 Date Paid 3-20-97 CK # 1150
Reason for claim: Registered Agent was previously changed on the 97 annual
report form, filed 1/31/97 for CHARLES HALL CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION, INC.
#P96000049894
Certified true and correct this 3/ day of MACh, 19 5>.
Signature By Request
* Must be completed if authority is other than Section 215.26, Florida Statutes.
Velma Shepard - Amendment Section
For Agency Use Only, Agency recommends approval of above claim and submits like following information to the substantiale ine claim: Amount of recommended refund \$ 35.00
The amount regressed above was projectly deposited in one State Treasury as a part of the huras deposited on the State Treasury as a part of the huras deposited on the State Treasury is receiptive of 1072 - 017 / 25/62 03/26/97 4 2 3/26/97 4 3/26/97
Name bi account
it is scinested that payment be made from the following account:
NAME OF ACCOUNT 24 5 2 0 2 1 3 0 0 0 1 4 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Gerlified frie and correctified to the state of the state
Department of State Division of Comorations (Asias) (Authorized Signification and Tub)
THE ACTION OF THE PROPERTY OF

196000049894

4765 Guil DRIVE MIMS, Ha 32754

400002124584---4 -03/26/97--01072--017 *****35.00 ******35.00

Office Use Only

CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUMBER(S), (if known):

	1.	(Corporation Name) (Document #)	
	2	(Corporation Name) (Document #)	
	3	(Corporation Name) (Document #)	
	4	(Corporation Name) (Document #)	
	Walk in	Pick up time Certified Copy	
	Mail out	☐ Will wait ☐ Photocopy ☐ Certificate of Status	
	NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS	
	Profit	Amendment	
	NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Officer/ Director	
	Limited Liability	Change of Registered Agent	
	Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal	
	Other	Merger RA Chg	,
繁	OTHER FILIN	GS REGISTRATION/	
	Annual Report	QUALIFICATION	
	Fictitious Name	Foreign	

Limited Partnership

Reinstatement
Trademark
Other

Examiner's Initials

Name Reservation



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

March 28, 1997

CHARLES HALL CONSTRUCTION CORP. 4765 GUIL DRIVE MIMS, FL 32754

SUBJECT: CHARLES HALL CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION, INC.

Ref. Number: P96000049894

We have received your document for CHARLES HALL CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agents address was changed when the 97 annual report was filed, see attached print out, therefore it is not necessary to file this change.

Enclosed is an application for refund.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6909.

Letter Number: 397A00015823

Velma Shepard Corporate Specialist April 18, 1997

99 CENTS ETC. CORPORATION 8025 KIMBERLY BOULEVARD NORTH LAUDERDALE, FL 33068

SUBJECT: 99 CENTS ETC. CORPORATION

Ref. Number: P96000050113

Debit Memo #: 5697-A

This is to inform you that check #0137 in the amount of \$165.00 submitted with the annual report for 99 CENTS ETC. CORPORATION has been returned by your bank because of NON-SUFFICIENT FUNDS.

We request you remit a cashier's check or money order, referencing the above named debit memo number, in the amount of \$180.00 made payable to the Department of State to cover the unpaid fees and service charge.

Section 607.1421 or 617.1421, Florida Statutes, requires at least 60 day notice of our intent to administratively dissolve or revoke your corporation for failure to file the annual report and pay the filing fee. Consider this your 60 day notice if the payment is not received, your corporation will be administratively dissolved or revoked on or after June 18, 1997 and a reinstatement fee of an additional \$585 will be imposed to reactivate the corporation.

Please send the replacement check to my attention at the address listed below.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6057.

Letter Number: 497A00019754

Pat Bailey Accountant I